Poly Studio X72 Product Brief



Outfit large rooms with the Poly Studio X72 video bar, boasting advanced AV tech, scalability and flexibility to join nearly any cloud video call.



Enhance Your Experience: Recommended Room Accessories



Everyone is seen. Every voice is heard.

Enable better collaboration in large rooms and elevate every meeting experience. With built-in AV AI technology, this all-in-one video bar makes communication effortless, so everyone feels included no matter where they are.

Easily scale up to meet your needs.

The bigger the room, the more chances not everyone gets captured in the call. Easily extend audio and video as needed—just add Poly peripherals¹ to fit the needs of your space and easily join calls with the app of your choice.

Simple to use and manage.

Get your rooms ready in no time. The native cloud video experience simplifies setup, use and management, or you can connect to any standards-based video platform with full H.323 and SIP support. No PC needed. No tricky connections. No time to waste.

Purposefully Designed. Responsibly Made.

Containing recycled plastics² and shipped in paper-based packaging³ derived from at least 60% recycled materials, this USB video bar enables more impactful meetings in large rooms with less impact on the environment

Poly TC10

Intuitive touch controller that enhances productivity by enabling users to start meetings instantly, manage video call controls effortlessly, and share content with a simple tap.



Poly Studio Table Microphone

Tabletop microphone with 360° audio coverage and Microban® antimicrobial protection, extending audio coverage in large rooms while keeping the microphone cleaner for longer.



Poly Studio E360

(pending availability)
Smart center-of-table 360° view
companion camera that works
seamlessly with Poly Studio X72 to
automatically deliver the best angle of
meeting participants.

Poly Studio X72 Product Brief

Camera Resolution	Dual lens, 2160p, 4K UHD (3840 x 2160)
Horizontal Field of View (HFOV)	120° (wide); 70° (narrow)
Diagonal Field of View (DFOV)	140° (wide); 78° (narrow)
Total Camera Sensor Resolution	2 x 20 megapixel
Zoom Capability	7.3x digital
Smart Camera Technology	Poly DirectorAl with speaker framing, people framing, and group framing
Microphone Type	Two MEMS microphones; two second-order microphones
Microphone Pickup Range	Up to 25 ft (7.62 m)
Speakers	Two-way stereo speakers
Audio Technology	Poly NoiseBlockAl and Poly Acoustic Fence
Interoperability	All cloud service providers through Poly Video mode USB Device mode Support for native 3rd party applications including Zoom, Microsoft Teams, Google Meet and Tencent
Certifications	Microsoft Teams and Zoom (pending for Google Meet and Tencent)
I/O Ports	HDMI input (for Device Mode/content sharing) 2 HDMI output 3.5mm Line-in 3.5mm Line-out RJ11 (for expansion microphone) 2x USB-A USB-C (for Device Mode) 2x RJ45 Ethernet ports (one for LAN; one for IP peripheral connection/ link-local) Power connector
Management	Poly Lens Poly Lens
What's in the Box	Poly Studio X72, AC adapter, power cord, 2x HDMl cables, Ethernet cable, wall mount
Product Dimensions	33.1 x 5.3 x 4.6 in (840.18 x 135.38 x 117.33 mm)









Poly Studio X72 Product Brief

FOOTNOTES

- 1. Supported Poly peripherals include the following Poly cameras: Poly Studio E360, Poly Studio E60 and Poly Studio E70. Poly audio includes Poly Studio Table Microphone, pending regional availability and sold separately.
- 2. Recycled plastic is expressed as a percentage of the total weight plastic. Post-consumer recycled is based on the definition set in the EPEAT standard for computers, IEEE 1680.1-2018 standard.
- 3. Percent of paper-based packaging made from sustainably sourced, certified, and recycled fibers.

© Copyright 2024 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

